swanlinbas
Mushroonis

2000KG Knott coupling

Jockey wheel
LED lighting
4 leaf springs
Plastic mudguards
165/R13 tyres

M-TEC TWIN AXLE RANGE

WeLcome 1o
-

2700KG Knott coupling

Heavy duty jockey wheel

LED lighting

5 leaf springs

Plastic mudguards

165/R13 tyres

Knott axles with 4 wheels braked

2700KG Knott coupling

Heavy duty jockey wheel

LED lighting

5 leaf springs

Plastic mudguards

165/R13 tyres

Knott axles with 4 wheels braked

Knott axles with 4 wheels braked

TR8X42GP

Reinforced ramp door
Resin flooring
Fully type approved

Imperial Size

8.2FT x 4.2F

165 R13

nladen Weight

600KGS

Reinforced ramp door
Gas strut on rear door

« Sheep door in rear door

o Aluminium chequered flooring
Fully type approved

Optional Extras

Ramp with small sheep door (8.2FTx4.2FT)

Small builder trailers door
Steel mudguards
Aluminium loading gates

Gross Weight

2000KGS

Internal Length

2450mm

Internal Width

1280mm

Reinforced ramp door

Gas strut on rear door

Sheep door in rear door
Aluminium chequered flooring
Fully type approved

External Length

3700mm

External Width

1750mm

TRBX5GP

8FT x SFT

165 R13

820KGS

2700KGS

2440mm

1524mm

3700mm

2000mm

TRBXIOGP

10FT x SFT

165 R13

880KGS

2700KGS

3048mm

1524mm

4100mm

2000mm




M-TEC Distributor Name:

M-TEC

Contact Number:
DESIGN & INNOVATION
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LED lighting Knott brakesand axles

Shéép door iN rear door

The M-TEC twin axle range are the perfect trailer for those
looking to invest in a long lasting, strong, high quality trailer.
M-TEC trailers have been designed and built to withstand the

rigorous demands required from your trailer.
Spring leaf suspension prevents excess motion of the trailer.
With LED lighting and galavanised body the M-TEC trailers are
not only eye catching but robust.

Address: Drumconra, Swanlinbar Co.Cavan
(IRL) 00353 858523737

(IRL) 00353 494320620

Web: www.m-tec.ie

SCAN OUR QR CODE f
to view our full range of products



