

## M-TECTWIN AXLE RANGE









- Jockey wheel
- LED lighting
- 4 leaf springs
- Plastic mudguards
- 165/R13 tyres .
- Knott axles with 4 wheels braked
- Reinforced ramp door
- Resin flooring
- Fully type approved

- 2700KG Knott coupling
- Heavy duty jockey wheel
- LED lighting
- 5 leaf springs
- Plastic mudguards
- 165/R13 tyres •
- Knott axles with 4 wheels braked •
- Reinforced ramp door .
- Gas strut on rear door
- Sheep door in rear door
- Aluminium chequered flooring
- Fully type approved

## Optional Extras

- Ramp with small sheep door (8.2FTx4.2FT)
- Small builder trailers door •
- Steel mudguards •
- Aluminium loading gates •



- 2700KG Knott coupling
- Heavy duty jockey wheel
- LED lighting
- •
- 5 leaf springs
- Plastic mudguards
- 165/R13 tyres •
- Knott axles with 4 wheels braked •
- Reinforced ramp door .
- Gas strut on rear door
- Sheep door in rear door
- Aluminium chequered flooring
- Fully type approved

Model	Imperial Size	Tyres	unladen Weight	Gross Weight	Internal Length	Internal Width	External Length	External Width	Axles
TR8X42GP	8.2FT x 4.2FT	165 R13	600KGS	2000KGS	2450mm	1280mm	3700mm	1750mm	2
TR8X5GP	8FT x 5FT	165 R13	820KGS	2700KGS	2440mm	1524mm	3700mm	2000mm	2
TR8X10GP	10FT x 5FT	165 R13	880KGS	2700KGS	3048mm	1524mm	4100mm	2000mm	2



## M-TEC Distributor Name:

## Contact Number:



Reinforced ramp door



Sheep door in rear door



Lockable coupling



**LED** lighting



Leafspring suspension



Knott brakes and axles

The M-TEC twin axle range are the perfect trailer for those looking to invest in a long lasting, strong, high quality trailer. M-TEC trailers have been designed and built to withstand the rigorous demands required from your trailer. Spring leaf suspension prevents excess motion of the trailer. With LED lighting and galavanised body the M-TEC trailers are not only eye catching but robust.

Address: Drumconra, Swanlinbar Co.Cavan (IRL) 00353 858523737 (IRL) 00353 494320620 Web: www.m-tec.ie



SCAN OUR QR CODE to view our full range of products

